North l.os Angeles County Regional Center

Revenue Department Distribution of Vendors

Effective 05/20/25
Please contact the Revenue team for issues related to residential share of cost consumer P&l.

Main §18-778-1900 » Fax 818-756-6140 [9200 Oakdale Avenue #100, Chatsworth, CA 91311| www.nlacrc.org

. Vendor
Ref:::ug; eSfciaff I\lljfn(ill;:r Email Address Re\]?:rlel{c;uSI?taff . Al.pha.
Distribution
Rizalina Andrada (818) 756-6420 randrada@nlacrc.org Justice Agonoy Supervisor
Laura Rojas (818) 698-7482 lrojas@nlacrc.org Logan Grey A-F
Logan Grey (818) 698-7463 lgrey@nlacrc.org Laura Rojas G-L
Erick Lima (818) 264-4876 elima@nlacrc.org Lorelai Tovar M-S
Jeanna Salas (818) 756-6204 jsalas@nlacrc.org Felix Cardenas T-Z

Felix Cardenas

(818) 736-8309

fcardenas@nlacrc.org

Jeanna Salas

Danxia Shi

(818) 756-6241

dshi@nlacrc.or

Lorelai Tovar

Lorelai Tovar

(818) 528-6357

ltovar@nlacrc.or

Danxia She




